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I Ddver Gr.ll LDV
(Various)

5 03.07.r7,
25.09.17 ,

22.01.r8,
12.o2.rB

2 Branch Manager
in District Co-op
Bank

5 21.11.15,
18.07.16

3 office Attendant
irl Vadous
Department

9 28.02.18,
02.03.18,
06.03.18,
09.03.18,
12.03.18,
17.03.18

LD Typist (SR for
SC/ST only) in
Various

I 15/07 /17

5 LDC (SR for DA)
in Various

I 14t03trB

6 LDC (Vadous) 1B 14.03.18,
22.03.18

7 LD Tlpist
(Various)

15 20.09.17,
22.03.18
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